
Show #B0742 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

5000. SHTX LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 900 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU BLACK) Sidney Dunkel103.00

2 32 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) Rieta Dufurrena95.00

3 840 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood Bill And Anita Lockwood92.00

4 10 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (NCTC) Allison Smith90.00

5 853 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh Jessica Holub Rumbaugh89.00

6 904 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (Collegiate) Addison Fjelstad88.00

7 895 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (TTU RED) Colton R Baca87.00

8 932 Kings Melody Roy Fischer Roy Fischer87.00

9 956 Dulces TL Jayne E Iffla Jayne E Iffla85.00

10 946 Hickorys Chic Olena Jaci Marley (MAROON) Meredith Graber84.00

11 852 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars Kathryn Bradley Byars77.00

12 914 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) Kinsey J Jones76.50

13 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen Becky Horlen74.00

14 858 Deltas Foxy Flyer Claire Armstrong Claire Armstrong72.00

15 41 Chics Magic Lena Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro67.00

16 897 Eddies Lacy RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) Rob A Brown67.00

17 99 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson Julie Swanson65.50

18 999 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson Leslie D Thompson56.00

19 898 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) Jim Cogdell55.00

20 979 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray James T Gray55.00

21 942 TAMU Reyette Olena Taylor Helms (A&M) TAMU Dept Of Animal 50.00

22 873 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) Theresa Woodard49.00

23 103 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick Prairie Point Ranch44.00

24 919 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds Arlette K Reynolds32.00

25 50 DDD King Tivio San Paul Driver Double Diamond D, Inc30.00

26 42 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless Grady & Rhonda Dougless27.00

27 54 Dance Hall Alice Brian Williams Brian Williams25.00



Show #B0742 (Marilyn Peters): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

50. SHTX LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 932 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 76.50 Roy Fischer32.00

2 840 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 75.50 Bill And Anita Lockwood31.00

3 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 74.50 Becky Horlen30.00

4 914 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 74.50 Kinsey J Jones29.00

5 32 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 74.00 Rieta Dufurrena28.00

6 10 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (NCTC) 74.00 Allison Smith27.00

7 900 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU BLACK) 74.00 Sidney Dunkel26.00

8 956 Dulces TL Jayne E Iffla 74.00 Jayne E Iffla25.00

9 853 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 73.50 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh24.00

10 41 Chics Magic Lena Carisa Kimbro 73.00 Carisa Kimbro23.00

11 858 Deltas Foxy Flyer Claire Armstrong 73.00 Claire Armstrong22.00

12 873 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 72.00 Theresa Woodard21.00

13 962 Rockin Remenic Renee Jones 72.00 Renee Jones20.00

14 904 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (Collegiate) 72.00 Addison Fjelstad19.00

15 897 Eddies Lacy RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) 71.50 Rob A Brown18.00

16 832 Ben A Bit Wicked Kim Bishop 71.50 Kim Bishop17.00

17 898 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 71.00 Jim Cogdell16.00

18 999 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 71.00 Leslie D Thompson15.00

19 852 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 70.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars14.00

20 946 Hickorys Chic Olena Jaci Marley (MAROON) 70.50 Meredith Graber13.00

21 44 Luv A Lil Trouble Blair Williamson 70.00 Blair Williamson12.00

22 99 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 70.00 Julie Swanson11.00

23 42 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 69.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless10.00

24 103 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 69.50 Prairie Point Ranch9.00

25 919 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 69.00 Arlette K Reynolds8.00

26 915 Peppinics A Glo Renee Jones 68.00 Renee Jones7.00

27 895 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (TTU RED) 67.50 Colton R Baca6.00

28 942 TAMU Reyette Olena Taylor Helms (A&M) 66.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 5.00

29 916 Fresnonic Ken Jones 65.50 Ken Jones4.00

30 50 DDD King Tivio San Paul Driver 64.00 Double Diamond D, Inc3.00

31 979 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 62.50 James T Gray2.00

OP 32 54 Dance Hall Alice Brian Williams 68.00 Brian Williams1.00



Show #B0742 (Debby M Sanguinetti): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

54. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 33

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 895 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (TTU RED) 76.50 Colton R Baca33.00

2 32 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 76.00 Rieta Dufurrena32.00

3 946 Hickorys Chic Olena Jaci Marley (MAROON) 74.00 Meredith Graber31.00

4 904 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (Collegiate) 73.50 Addison Fjelstad30.00

5 10 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (NCTC) 73.00 Allison Smith29.00

6 853 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 72.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh28.00

7 979 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 72.00 James T Gray27.00

8 932 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 72.00 Roy Fischer26.00

9 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 71.50 Becky Horlen25.00

10 916 Fresnonic Ken Jones 71.00 Ken Jones24.00

11 900 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU BLACK) 70.00 Sidney Dunkel23.00

12 103 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 70.00 Prairie Point Ranch22.00

13 898 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 70.00 Jim Cogdell21.00

14 962 Rockin Remenic Renee Jones 69.50 Renee Jones20.00

15 999 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 69.50 Leslie D Thompson19.00

16 897 Eddies Lacy RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) 69.50 Rob A Brown18.00

17 852 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 69.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars17.00

18 858 Deltas Foxy Flyer Claire Armstrong 69.00 Claire Armstrong16.00

19 99 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 69.00 Julie Swanson15.00

20 41 Chics Magic Lena Carisa Kimbro 69.00 Carisa Kimbro14.00

21 956 Dulces TL Jayne E Iffla 68.50 Jayne E Iffla13.00

22 840 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 68.00 Bill And Anita Lockwood12.00

23 832 Ben A Bit Wicked Kim Bishop 68.00 Kim Bishop11.00

24 54 Dance Hall Alice Brian Williams 66.50 Brian Williams10.00

25 44 Luv A Lil Trouble Blair Williamson 65.00 Blair Williamson9.00

26 942 TAMU Reyette Olena Taylor Helms (A&M) 64.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 8.00

27 914 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 64.00 Kinsey J Jones7.00

28 919 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 63.00 Arlette K Reynolds6.00

29 873 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 62.00 Theresa Woodard5.00

OP 30 841 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 71.00 Mary Beth  Meier4.00

OP 31 915 Peppinics A Glo Renee Jones 65.50 Renee Jones3.00

OP 32 42 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 65.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless2.00

OP 33 50 DDD King Tivio San Paul Driver 63.00 Double Diamond D, Inc1.00



Show #B0742 (Frank Craighead): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

52. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 942 TAMU Reyette Olena Taylor Helms (A&M) 77.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 28.00

2 852 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 77.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars27.00

3 858 Deltas Foxy Flyer Claire Armstrong 76.00 Claire Armstrong26.00

4 840 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 75.00 Bill And Anita Lockwood25.00

5 10 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (NCTC) 75.00 Allison Smith24.00

6 900 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU BLACK) 74.00 Sidney Dunkel23.00

7 932 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 74.00 Roy Fischer22.00

8 979 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 73.50 James T Gray21.00

9 956 Dulces TL Jayne E Iffla 73.00 Jayne E Iffla20.00

10 841 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 72.50 Mary Beth  Meier19.00

11 895 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (TTU RED) 71.50 Colton R Baca18.00

12 853 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 71.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh17.00

13 904 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (Collegiate) 71.00 Addison Fjelstad16.00

14 914 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 70.50 Kinsey J Jones15.00

15 99 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 70.50 Julie Swanson14.00

16 42 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 70.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless13.00

17 873 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 70.50 Theresa Woodard12.00

18 946 Hickorys Chic Olena Jaci Marley (MAROON) 70.00 Meredith Graber11.00

19 897 Eddies Lacy RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) 69.50 Rob A Brown10.00

20 50 DDD King Tivio San Paul Driver 69.00 Double Diamond D, Inc9.00

21 41 Chics Magic Lena Carisa Kimbro 68.50 Carisa Kimbro8.00

22 103 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 68.00 Prairie Point Ranch7.00

23 898 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 64.50 Jim Cogdell6.00

24 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 64.50 Becky Horlen5.00

25 999 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 64.00 Leslie D Thompson4.00

26 32 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 62.50 Rieta Dufurrena3.00

OP 27 919 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 65.50 Arlette K Reynolds2.00

OP 28 54 Dance Hall Alice Brian Williams 63.00 Brian Williams1.00



Show #B0742 (Fielding Rogers): Bryan Kickoff Classic-VRH (03/03/2018-03/04/2018)

56. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 32 Pistols Little Pepto Rieta Dufurrena (NCTC) 78.50 Rieta Dufurrena32.00

2 900 Bobbie Can Do Sidney Dunkel (TTU BLACK) 77.00 Sidney Dunkel31.00

3 895 Paid To Dual XI Colton R Baca (TTU RED) 77.00 Colton R Baca30.00

4 946 Hickorys Chic Olena Jaci Marley (MAROON) 75.50 Meredith Graber29.00

5 832 Ben A Bit Wicked Kim Bishop 75.00 Kim Bishop28.00

6 956 Dulces TL Jayne E Iffla 74.00 Jayne E Iffla27.00

7T 99 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 73.00 Julie Swanson25.50

7T 914 Juliette Starlight Lyndi Starr (TTU BLACK) 73.00 Kinsey J Jones25.50

9 840 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 71.00 Bill And Anita Lockwood24.00

10 904 Mini Mes Mercedes Addison Fjelstad (Collegiate) 71.00 Addison Fjelstad23.00

11 41 Chics Magic Lena Carisa Kimbro 71.00 Carisa Kimbro22.00

12 897 Eddies Lacy RAB Lydia Brown (Collegiate) 70.50 Rob A Brown21.00

13 853 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 70.50 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh20.00

14 852 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 70.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars19.00

15 999 CG Stylish Twister Leslie D Thompson 70.00 Leslie D Thompson18.00

16 50 DDD King Tivio San Paul Driver 70.00 Double Diamond D, Inc17.00

17 919 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 69.00 Arlette K Reynolds16.00

18 915 Peppinics A Glo Renee Jones 68.00 Renee Jones15.00

19 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 67.00 Becky Horlen14.00

20 54 Dance Hall Alice Brian Williams 65.50 Brian Williams13.00

OP 21 898 Little Shiny Freckle Harlee Cogdell (Collegiate) 63.00 Jim Cogdell12.00

OP 22 873 Big Boss In Cowtown Emily Renee Woodard (TSU) 63.00 Theresa Woodard11.00

OP 23 10 Cash For Legend Allison Smith (NCTC) 63.00 Allison Smith10.00

OP 24 942 TAMU Reyette Olena Taylor Helms (A&M) 62.50 TAMU Dept Of Animal 9.00

OP 25 858 Deltas Foxy Flyer Claire Armstrong 62.50 Claire Armstrong8.00

OP 26 932 Kings Melody Roy Fischer 62.00 Roy Fischer7.00

OP 27 103 Hondo Playinstylish Jimmy Lee Vick 61.50 Prairie Point Ranch6.00

OP 28 979 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 60.50 James T Gray5.00

OP 29 841 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 58.50 Mary Beth  Meier4.00

OP 30 916 Fresnonic Ken Jones 58.00 Ken Jones3.00

OP 31 42 Bueno Doc Hollywood Grady Dougless 56.50 Grady & Rhonda Dougless2.00

OP 32 962 Rockin Remenic Renee Jones 53.50 Renee Jones1.00


